=4

% B W

40PUA2.25-52/62 40PUA2.25-53/63

50PUA24-52/62 50PUA2.4-53/63
50PUA2.75-52/62 50PUA2.75-53/63

[E=no] C-00493-1 |




N> TR : 40PUA2.25-53/63

EHENo. :p) BE A% - EERTEE

PU-69-1-1 0.25kW 200V 40mm -

No. BRES mé {E1%% g mE

1 801001848149 |47 441r-7" I(5E)x6m 1|VCT4Cx1.250(5%) TLBTH!
801001803209 | #¢7°44F5-7"I(52)x10m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTH
801001803339 | #¢7°44F5-7"I(52)x15m 1|VCT4Cx1.250(5%) LBTH
801001803469 |47 9415-7°"I(58)x20m 1|VCT4Cx1.250(5%) LBTH
801001803599 |7 441r-7°"I(58)x25m 1|VCT4Cx1.250(5%) LBTH
801001010919 |7 5415-7"I(52)x30m 1|VCT4Cx1.250(5%) LBTH

2 801143000339 |+FridAmomte vl 2 [ M5x20(562IN) SUS304

3 801003190109 |75 1 SUS316

4 801051000479 |Ayhhi*- 1 faifg

5 801140000079 |7 Af° M(ERERHT) 4|M6x30 (22L) SUS304

6 801122004189 |0y 4|P-6(5.8xp1.9) NBR

7 801143000339 |+Frid Aot vl 2 |Msx20(5621N) SUS304

8 801109129199 | 70-h&#%7°v1 2 | @14( LR/ FIRA) faifs

9 801106482149 |70-t 1% | AO2-25(350L/400L)

10 801143143159 | 4yt° ¥  b5xval 2| Max16(D=8) SUS304

11 801109000019 | 70-M°47° 1| VP-14x250L (7, B) gt

12 801143143159 | 4yt°u»* t5wMal 1|M4x16(D=8) SUS304

13 801143174159 | 5wt° v iAu/hal 2 [ Max14(%2INn) SUS304

14 | 801109000209 |70-MERfF75°7°% 1 1iAg

15 801114000089 |/°9-Ub- 1| LY-3F(AC24V)=A8Y-} 54

16 801143152179 | 4yt°y0" b5avals 2| M3x8 SWCH

17 801115000779 | F5A 1| AIE200/20-3 )

18 801143152179 | 4yt° ¥  bSxvals 2|M3x8 SWCH

19 801143085349 | AIAL (IF10EERAT) 1| M4x6 C3604

20 801009001249 | 7-14% 17 | AWG16x195L

21 801143000069 |~/Mal 4|M5x107(20L) SWRM

22 801053430109 |{RisE 1|KA311-DAVL65 ©)

23 801143136159 | xMal 2| Max10 SWRM

24 | 801050000029 |E-47°37yh 1 ADC

25 801121001469 |/°yy 1| 9125.7xp134.7x6t NBR

26 801056007959 | EETF(IL-4ft) 1%

27 801071000019 |3ETFRLEN5- 1]37L SECC

28 801142000919 |RFER 1| #6201/ (D=30.6,t=0.35) SK5

29 801052100159 | & 1]|6201zzC3

30 801055002929 |E#EF 148 | 8024

31 801061157159 |A“PUY)* h3- 1| @15.1xp21x1.6t SPCC

32 801052101169 | &% 1|6202zzC3

33 801060001369  |A“PY¥7* N95° v* 1 ADC

34 | 801025000809 |Xhzfhs- 1| W-14HCEIROHS SSIC

35 801030000019 | W75~ 1| VANCS2#! faifs




N> TR : 40PUA2.25-53/63

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
PU-69-1-1 0.25kW 200V 40mm -
No. BmES LRE {E% g 7 )=1
36 801121001129 |)°v$y 1| VANCS2H NBR
37 801035127159 |:F/mI° 39" 1| M10x15( 4 /Mal) SUS304
38 801121246119 | )°v$y 1{¢10.3xp1l6x2t Y-
39 801140000039 | +FIUI/ANAR M (FEEESRT) 4 M6x25 SUS304
40 801029000959 | #MM-3u7° 1| PU/PN/PSF.25/.75(S)-3A Lralil
41 801143000269 | AAIUFISAIMAL QYT 1) 4| M6x20(P-5,NBR) SUS304
42 801142354189 | MIFHEE 1{p11.2x@22.5x0.8t SUS304
43 801021G26299 |IItRE(50HzA) 1|40PUA2.25-53A il
43 801021G27209 |[JItRE(60HzAI) 1|40PUA2.25-63A Lralil
44 801143140129 | MSAMINRAU(CFEEEST) 1[(M6éx12 SUS304
45 801122000079 |OUYy* 1(122x@3.0 NBR
46 801140000099 | +FIAUINAR M (FEEESRT) 2| M8x45 SUS304
47 801048000089 |RURAHIFY" 1(40mm(P.C.90)PT Lralil
48 801121468119 |)°v$y 1[P.C.90xp45%x2t NR
49 801020000059 |k Y7°4-3u9° 11(40/50)PU2.25/.4/.75F Ll
<°y30UY ey b>
801173003139 | N\°y+y0QU»T tyh 1 [ (*ED)
6 801122004189 | AyM AN -ERAFi HPOYYY® 4| P-6(5.8x¢p1.9) NBR
25 801121001469 | AYN AN -/E-5TV-AN° y$Y 1| @125.7xp134.7x6t NBR
36 801121001129 | E-59IV-b/MM-507" \°v$y 1 [VANCS2H NBR
38 801121246119 |:F/I° 37 vy 1(p10.3xp16x2t i Us-p
41 801122003179 |4#-3v) BEMdra Lovys 4|P-5(4.8xp1.9) NBR
45 801122000079 | MMr=3u5" /& ¥7° =359 OUuY* 1(122x@3.0 NBR
48 801121468119 |RRULRAFHIFTVI N vEy 1| P.C.90xp45x2t NR
MZhIS-IiEE A-t*YHVG32 240ml
<PIREIRETE>
ZERU




